75th Junior & Youth National & Inter State Table Tennis Championships 2013

NN STAS

Deshbhakla Tarun Ram Phukan Indoor Stadium, Guwahal, 15 - 12 Jan, 2014

Nittakii

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF MATCHES

Time

Event

WEDNESDAY, 15th January, 2014

Stage

Round

08:30 |Junior Girls Team Stage | Round 1
10:00 |Junior Boys Team Stage | Round 1
11:30 |Youth Girls Team Stage | Round 1
13:00 |Youth Boys Team Stage | Round 1
14:30 |Junior Girls Team Stage | Round 2
16:00 opening Ceremony
18:00 |Junior Boys Team Stage | Round 2
19:30 |Youth Girls Team Stage | Round 2
21:00 |Youth Boys Team Stage | Round 2
THURSDAY, 16th January, 2014
08:30 |Junior Girls Team Stage | Round 3
10:00 |Junior Boys Team Stage | Round 3
11:30 |Youth Girls Team Stage | Round 3
13:00 |Youth Boys Team Stage | Round 3
14:30 |Junior Girls Team Stage Il Pre Qrs
Junior Boys Team Stage Il Pre Qrs
16:00 |Youth Girls Team Stage Il Pre Qrs
Youth Boys Team Stage Il Pre Qrs
18:00 |Junior Girls Team Stage Il Quarter Finals
Junior Boys Team Stage Il Quarter Finals
20:00 |Youth Girls Team Stage Il Quarter Finals
Youth Boys Team Stage I Quarter Finals
Youth Girls Team Pos 9 to 16
Youth Boys Team Pos 9 to 16

FRIDAY, 17th January, 2014

09:00 |Junior Girls Team Semi Finals
Youth Boys Doubles Round 1
10:30 | Junior Boys Team Semi Finals
Youth Girls Doubles Round 1
12:00 |Youth Girls Team Semi Finals
Junior Boys Doubles Round 1
Youth Girls Team Pos 9 to 12
13:30 | Youth Boys Team Semi Finals
Junior Girls Doubles Round 1
Youth Boys Team Pos 9 to 12
15:00 |Junior Girls Team FINALS
Junior Boys Team FINALS
17:00 |Youth Girls Team FINALS
Youth Boys Team FINALS
Youth Girls Team Pos 9 & 10
Youth Boys Team Pos 9 & 10
Youth Girls Team Pos 11 & 12
Youth Boys Team Pos 11 & 12
followed by Award Ceremony of Team Events
20:00 |Doubles matches

©GN-TTFI2013

A S Kler
Referee



75th JUNIOR & YOUTH NATIONAL & INTER STATE TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Deshbhakta Tarun Ram Phukan Indoor Stadium, Guwahati, 15 - 20 Jan. 2014

SATURDAY, 18th January, 2014

8.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

20.00
20.40

Youth Girls
Youth Girls
Youth Girls
Youth Boys
Youth Boys
Youth Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Girls
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Junior Boys
Junior Boys
Junior Boys

Youth Girls
Youth Boys

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Main Draw
Main Draw

All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds
All Rounds

| Round
| Round

SUNDAY, 19th January, 2014

1-16 Gr.
17-32 Gr.
33-40 Gr

1-8 Gr.
9-24 Gr
25-51 Gr
1-16 Gr.
17-32 Gr.
33-38 Gr.
1-10 Gr
11-26 Gr
27-42 Gr
43-49 Gr

9.00
9.30
10.30

11.00

11.30
12.30
13.30
14.10
14.50
15.50
16.50

17.20

17.50
18.20
19.00
19.40
20.30

21.00

Youth Boys
Youth Girls
Junior Girls Doubles
Junior Boys Doubles
Youth Boys Doubles
Youth Girls Doubles
Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Youth Boys
Youth Girls
Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Youth Boys Doubles
Youth Girls Doubles
Junior Girls Doubles
Junior Boys Doubles
Junior Boys
Youth Girls
Youth Boys
Junior Girls
Youth Boys Doubles
Youth Girls Doubles
Junior Girls Doubles
Junior Boys Doubles

Main Draw
Main Draw

Main Draw
Main Draw

Il Round
Il Round
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
| Round
| Round
Pre Quarter
Pre Quarter
Il Round
Il Round
Semi final
Semi final
Semi final
Semi final
Pre Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Pre Quarter
Final
Final
Final
Final

MONDAY, 20th January, 2014

9.00
9.40
10.20
11.00
11.40

13.30

14.15
15.30

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Youth Girls
Youth Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Youth Girls
Youth Boys

Quarter
Quarter
Semi final
Semi final
Semi final
Semi final
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL



