

Deshbhakta Tarun Ram Phukan Indoor Stadium, Guwahati, 15 - 12 Jan, 2014



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF MATCHES

Time	Event	Stage	Round				
	WEDNESDAY, 15	th Janu	ary, 2014				
08:30	Junior Girls Team	Stage I	Round 1				
10:00	Junior Boys Team	Stage I	Round 1				
11:30	Youth Girls Team	Stage I	Round 1				
13:00	Youth Boys Team	Stage I	Round 1				
14:30	Junior Girls Team	Stage I	Round 2				
16:00	opening C	opening Ceremony					
18:00	Junior Boys Team	Stage I	Round 2				
19:30	Youth Girls Team	Stage I	Round 2				
21:00	Youth Boys Team	Stage I	Round 2				
	THURSDAY, 16th		rv. 2014				
08:30	Junior Girls Team	Stage I	Round 3				
10:00	Junior Boys Team	Stage I	Round 3				
11:30	Youth Girls Team	Stage I	Round 3				
13:00	Youth Boys Team	Stage I	Round 3				
14:30	Junior Girls Team	Stage II	Pre Qrs				
	Junior Boys Team	Stage II	Pre Qrs				
16:00	Youth Girls Team	Stage II	Pre Qrs				
	Youth Boys Team	Stage II	Pre Qrs				
18:00	Junior Girls Team	Stage II	Quarter Finals				
	Junior Boys Team	Stage II	Quarter Finals				
20:00	Youth Girls Team	Stage II	Quarter Finals				
	Youth Boys Team	Stage II	Quarter Finals				
	Youth Girls Team		Pos 9 to 16				
	Youth Boys Team		Pos 9 to 16				
	FRIDAY, 17th	January	v, 2014				
09:00	Junior Girls Team		Semi Finals				
	Youth Boys Doubles		Round 1				
10:30	Junior Boys Team		Semi Finals				
	Youth Girls Doubles		Round 1				
12:00	Youth Girls Team		Semi Finals				
	Junior Boys Doubles		Round 1				
	Youth Girls Team		Pos 9 to 12				
13:30	Youth Boys Team		Semi Finals				
	Junior Girls Doubles		Round 1				
	Youth Boys Team		Pos 9 to 12				
15:00	Junior Girls Team		FINALS				
	Junior Boys Team		FINALS				
17:00	Youth Girls Team		FINALS				
	Youth Boys Team		FINALS				
	Youth Girls Team		Pos 9 & 10				
	Youth Boys Team		Pos 9 & 10				
	Youth Girls Team		Pos 11 & 12				
	Youth Boys Team		Pos 11 & 12				
	followed by Award Ceremony of Team Events						
20:00	Doubles matches						

75th JUNIOR & YOUTH NATIONAL & INTER STATE TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Deshbhakta Tarun Ram Phukan Indoor Stadium, Guwahati, 15 - 20 Jan. 2014

		<mark>′, 18th Janua</mark> ı		
8.00	Youth Girls	Qualifying	All Rounds	1-16 Gr.
9.00	Youth Girls	Qualifying	All Rounds	17-32 Gr.
10.00	Youth Girls	Qualifying	All Rounds	33-40 Gr
10.00	Youth Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	1-8 Gr.
11.00	Youth Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	9-24 Gr
12.00	Youth Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	25-51 Gr
14.00	Junior Girls	Qualifying	All Rounds	1-16 Gr.
15.00	Junior Girls	Qualifying	All Rounds	17-32 Gr.
16.00	Junior Girls	Qualifying	All Rounds	33-38 Gr.
16.00	Junior Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	1-10 Gr
17.00	Junior Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	11-26 Gr
18.00	Junior Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	27-42 Gr
19.00	Junior Boys	Qualifying	All Rounds	43-49 Gr
20.00	Youth Girls	Main Draw	I Round	
20.40	Youth Boys	Main Draw	I Round	
	SUNDAY,	19th January	, 2014	
9.00	Youth Boys	Main Draw	II Round	
9.30	Youth Girls	Main Draw	II Round	
10.30	Junior Girls Doubles		Quarter	
	Junior Boys Doubles		Quarter	
11.00	Youth Boys Doubles		Quarter	
	Youth Girls Doubles		Quarter	
11.30	Junior Boys	Main Draw	I Round	
12.30	Junior Girls	Main Draw	I Round	
13.30	Youth Boys		Pre Quarter	
14.10	Youth Girls		Pre Quarter	
14.50	Junior Boys Junior Girls		II Round	
15.50 16.50	Youth Boys Doubles		II Round Semi final	
10.50	Youth Girls Doubles		Semi final	
17.20	Junior Girls Doubles		Semi final	
17.20	Junior Boys Doubles		Semi final	
17.50	Junior Boys		Pre Quarter	
18.20	Youth Girls		Quarter	
19.00	Youth Boys		Quarter	
19.40	Junior Girls		Pre Quarter	
20.30	Youth Boys Doubles		Final	
	Youth Girls Doubles		Final	
21.00	Junior Girls Doubles		Final	
	Junior Boys Doubles		Final	
	MONDAY,	20th January	/ , 2014	
0.00	Lata O'lla		0	
9.00	Junior Girls		Quarter	
9.40	Junior Boys		Quarter	_
10.20	Youth Girls		Semi final	
11.00	Youth Boys		Semi final	

9.00	Julioi Gilis	Quarter	
9.40	Junior Boys	Quarter	
10.20	Youth Girls	Semi final	
11.00	Youth Boys	Semi final	
11.40	Junior Girls	Semi final	
	Junior Boys	Semi final	
13.30	Junior Girls	FINAL	
	Junior Boys	FINAL	
14.15	Youth Girls	FINAL	
15.30	Youth Boys	FINAL	